
ITKIN
OUNTY

Board of County Gommissioners
Agenda Request

Agenda ltem #

_irr 1B 5 7_ Requested Meeting Date: o6tolt2o21

Title of ltem: Electronic Funds Transfer

REGULAR AGENDA

CONSENT AGENDA

INFORMATION ONLY

,/

Action Requested: Direction Requested

Discussion ltem

Hold Public Hearing*

Approve/Deny Motion

Adopt Resolution (attach draft)
*provide copy of hearing notice that was published

Submitted by:
Lori Grams

Department:
County Treasurer

Presenter (Name and Title):
N/A

Estimated Time Needed:

Summary of lssue:

Electronic Funds Transfer lhru 513112021

Alternatives, Options, Effects on Others/Comments:

Recom mended Action/Motion

Financial lmpact:
ls there a cosf assocrafed with this request? Yes No
What is the total cost, with tax and ?$
/s fhis budgeted? Yes No Please Explain

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission

2C
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Thru funny 31., 2S21 B*srd Meeting June S, ?S21

Date Amount Reason Abstract Number
s/1.3/2L

s/17 /21.
s/t8/21.
s/rs/21.
s/1.s/21.

s/21./2r
s121./21.

s/21/21
s/24/2L
s/24/21.

s/2s/2t
s/26/21
s/26/2L
s/27 /21.
s/28/21.

s/28/2t
s/28/21

s 120.00

S1,168.00

St,23t.oo
S 1,321.00

ss40.ss
s550,044,95

S3,332.19

51-,284.60

52,2s0,r09.74

$1,349,648.96

5L2,739.44

$967.11

$220.00

$7,461,.43

5143,444.29

S2,999.91

s68S.00

ManualAbstract
ManualAbstract
Manual Abstract
ManualAbstract
ManualAbstract
PayrollAbstract

Auditor Warrants

ManualAbstract
Auditor Warrants
Manual Abstract

Commissioner Warrants
ManualAbstract
ManualAbstract
ManualAbstract

Commissioner Warrants

Auditor Warrants

ManualAbstract

20948
20946
20947

209s0
20949
20951

20952

20954
209s3

20956
20955

20958

20961

20960

209s7

20962
20963

54,327,321,.r7


